BD- C6 analyzer

Filter options for alternate laser

configurations
Detector Position
FL1

FL2

FL3

FL4

Laser:
488 nm

488 nm

488 nm

640 nm

Standard: 3-blue 1-red

Filter Options:
533/30 or 530/30

585/40

670 LP

675/25

Example Fluorophores
FITC, GFP, YFP, CFSE, Alexa Fluor® 488

PE, PI, PE-CF594

PerCP, PE-Cy5, PerCP-Cy5.5, PE-Cy7, PI, 7-
AAD

APC, Alexa Fluor® 647



